
BRAND NEW SERVICE CENTRE
AGENT-LIKE FACILITIES & EXPERTISE

FAIR & TRANSPARENT PRICE

1-MINUTE WALK FROM UBI MRT STATION

DACC PROMOTION
Servicing from only $118

 

(usual $128)

Includes 58-point vehicle health check and report covering undercarriage, electronics,
battery and brakes.

Shell Helix Ultra 5W-40 / 5W-30 fully synthetic oil.

Enjoy FREE anti-bacterial cabin sanitisation (worth $38)

Complimentary car wash, interior
vacuum and tyre shine! Book your 

appointment today!
6668 1122
8031 2700

Computerised diagnostic scan



WIPER BLADE REPLACEMENT
(1 set)

Protect your engine with CERATEC

SERVICING Promo Price Usual Price

JAPANESE & KOREAN MAKES
< 2000cc
> 2000cc

$118
$138

$128
$148

CONTINENTAL MAKES
< 2000cc
> 2000cc

$168
$188

$178
$198

BATTERY REPLACEMENT $100 - $150

JAPANESE & KOREAN MAKES

CONTINENTAL MAKES

$30

$40

$40

$50

(Amaron)
$120 - $180

LIQUI MOLY PRODUCTS

SERVICES Promo Price Usual Price

3-in-1 Clean and protect your petrol engine $68 $88

3-in-1 Clean and protect your diesel engine

Throttle valve and idling valve cleaner
Restore horsepower with catalytic system cleaner

$68 $88

$38 $48
$68 $88
$68 $88

Enjoy further10% discount when you sign up for our
DACC MEMBERSHIP!

T&Cs apply. All prices before GST.  Engine oil capped at 4L for non-continental, 5L for continental vehicles.



ABOUT DICKSON GROUP
Dickson Group offers a wide and comprehensive range of services and facilities that inspire trust in our customers. With more than
30 years of history in Singapore, the Group has grown from strength to strength, offering in-house and hire-purchase financing,
insurance, new and pre-owned car sales, leasing and other automotive solutions. The opening of its new 4-storey Dickson Auto
Centre, housing a dedicated showroom and aftersales department, is a testament to the company’s continued growth and
commitment to its current and future customers.

Dickson Auto Care Centre Pte Ltd
29 Ubi Road 4, Dickson Auto Centre, Singapore 408619

Contact Information
Tel
Fax
24/7 Roadside Assistance
Email: enquiry@dicksonautocarecentre.com.sg

Operating Hours
Monday – Friday
Saturday
Sunday & Public Holiday

: 6668-1122
: 6668-1123
: 6668-1129

: 8.30am to 6.30pm
: 8.30am to 1.30pm
: Closed


