

- BRAND NEW SERVICE CENTRE
- AGENT-LIKE FACILITIES & EXPERTISE
 - FAIR & TRANSPARENT PRICE

1-MINUTE WALK FROM UBI MRT STATION



Servicing from only \$118 (usual \$128)



Shell Helix Ultra 5W-40 / 5W-30 fully synthetic oil.



Includes 58-point vehicle health check and report covering undercarriage, electronics, battery and brakes.



Computerised diagnostic scan



Enjoy FREE anti-bacterial cabin sanitisation (worth \$38)



Complimentary car wash, interior vacuum and tyre shine!

Book your

4 6668 1122

appointment today!



	SERVICING	Promo Price	Usual Price
	JAPANESE & KOREAN MAKES < 2000cc > 2000cc	\$118 \$138	\$128 \$148
	CONTINENTAL MAKES < 2000cc > 2000cc	\$168 \$188	\$178 \$198
	WIPER BLADE REPLACEMENT (1 set)		
	JAPANESE & KOREAN MAKES	\$30	\$40
		\$30 \$40	\$40 \$50



LIQUI MOLY PRODUCTS

SERVICES	Promo Price	Usual Price
3-in-1 Clean and protect your petrol engine	\$68	\$88
3-in-1 Clean and protect your diesel engine	\$68	\$88
Protect your engine with CERATEC	\$38	\$48
Throttle valve and idling valve cleaner	\$68	\$88
Restore horsepower with catalytic system cleaner	\$68	\$88

Enjoy further 10% discount when you sign up for our DACC MEMBERSHIP!



ABOUT DICKSON GROUP

Dickson Group offers a wide and comprehensive range of services and facilities that inspire trust in our customers. With more than 30 years of history in Singapore, the Group has grown from strength to strength, offering in-house and hire-purchase financing, insurance, new and pre-owned car sales, leasing and other automotive solutions. The opening of its new 4-storey Dickson Auto Centre, housing a dedicated showroom and aftersales department, is a testament to the company's continued growth and commitment to its current and future customers.

Dickson Auto Care Centre Pte Ltd 29 Ubi Road 4, Dickson Auto Centre, Singapore 408619

Contact Information

Tel : 6668-1122

Fax : 6668-1123

24/7 Roadside Assistance : 6668-1129

Email: enquiry@dicksonautocarecentre.com.sg

Operating Hours

Monday – Friday : 8.30am to 6.30pm

Saturday : 8.30am to 1.30pm

Sunday & Public Holiday : Closed